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Record U.S. Fish and Seafood Exports –
Top $4 billion
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TOP EXPORT MARKETS 

FOR U.S. FISH AND SEAFOOD IN 2006

The top five markets account for 87% of fish and seafood exports.
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TOP U.S. FISH AND SEAFOOD EXPORTS IN 2006

The top seven products account for 63% of fish and seafood exports.



U.S. Fish & Shellfish Consumption 
Exceeds 16 Pounds per Year
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Fish and Seafood Exports - Monthly
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Key Fish and Seafood Exports –
Monthly
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Top World Importers of 
Fish and Seafood in 2006
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Top World Exporters of Fish 
and Seafood in 2006

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

$ 
B

ill
io

n

China
Norway
Thailand
United States
Canada
European Union - 27
Chile
Indonesia
Iceland
India

Source:  Global Trade Atlas.


	The U.S. and World Situation: Fish and Seafood
	Record U.S. Fish and Seafood Exports –�Top $4 billion
	U.S. Fish & Shellfish Consumption Exceeds 16 Pounds per Year
	Fish and Seafood Exports - Monthly
	Key Fish and Seafood Exports – Monthly
	Top World Importers of �Fish and Seafood in 2006
	Top World Exporters of Fish and Seafood in 2006

